High-Torque Pneumatic Nutrunners
Operations Manual
PORTLAND OR 97292-0460 • 800-852-1368 • FAX 800-582-9015
Table of Contents
Introduction __________________________________________________________________________________________ 3
Safety Information ___________________________________________________________________________________ 3
Specifications ________________________________________________________________________________________ 4

4
Model
Torque
(Nm)
Torque
(Ft. lb)
Speed
(rpm)
Weight
(lb)
Sq. Drive
(in)
Air Consumption
(CFM)
High Torque Pneumatic Series
AAP1B66400A 400 300 70 9.75 ¾ 22.9
AAP1B66600A 600 450 50 9.75 ¾ 22.9
AAP1B66850A 850 625 36 9.75 1 22.9
AAP1B76950A 950 700 37 10.4 1 26.3
AAP1B771350A 1350 1000 22 10.4 1 26.3
AAP1B772000A 2000 1475 14 12.7 1 26.3
AAP1B772950A 2950 2175 9 14.9 1 26.3
AAP1B885100A 5100 3775 7.5 23 1-1/2 31.5
High Torque, High Speed Pneumatic Series
AAP2B76250A(R) 250 185 660 10.5 ¾ 46
AAP2B76450A(R) 450 330 335 10.5 ¾ 46
AAP2B76650A(R) 650 480 223 10.5 ¾ 46
AAP2B76950A(R) 950 700 153 10.5 ¾ 46
AAP2B771400A(R) 1,400 1,000 110 14.6 1 46
AAP2B772000A(R) 2,000 1,475 63 14.8 1 46
AAP2B773000A(R) 3,000 2,210 52 15.0 1 46
AAP2B785100A(R) 4,800 3,540 26.5 19.7 1-1/2 46
Torque Adjustment
Operation
CAUTION IS REQUIRED. FAILURE TO EXERCISE CAUTION AND CORRECT OPERATING